- Communication  

- Intercultural Understanding  

The participants are offered and the following will be covered:  

- The organization provides the participant with accommodation and insurance, as well as pays 

up to following amount for 1 month - EUR 709.00 (seven hundred and nine euros, zero cents), 

in case of 1 month mobility thus providing the participant with the necessary support for air 

tickets and local transportation expenses as well as catering. The organisation shall ensure that 

the services provided meet the required quality and safety standards.